Luftpistole

Schuetzenklasse

Platz Name

1 Meyer
2 Hanse
3 Miessner
4 Karincali
5 Keune
6 Bauer

7 Roemermann

8 Thiess

9 Knop
10 Sievert
11 Poller
12 Eib
13 Grasdorf
14 Fraedrich
15 Freitag
16 Roj
17 Lueder
18 Kutzeck
19 Brandes
20 Goerries
21 Miller
22 Siegmund
23 Hoppe
24 Strojek
25 Jacobsen
26 Lindner
27 Becher
28 Siebert
29 Beck
30 Remiorz
31 Kutzner
32 Fitjer
33 Grube

34 Y angurazov

Vorname

Hans-Joerg
Marco
Maik
Hueseyin
Andreas
Andreas
Daniel
Heinz-
Gunnar
Karsten
Tobias
Uwe-Lutz
Lars
Sven
Hartmut
Joachim
Miroslaw
Joerg
Mek
Ronald
Dirk
Dieter
Olaf
Thomas
Ingo

Olaf
Horst
Juergen
Soeren
Mario
Norbert
Detlev
Peter
Andreas
[llarion

Verein

SB Broistedt 1
Braunschweiger SG
SV Querum
Polizei-SV
Braunschweiger SG
SV Kolenfeld |
Hagen 26

SSG - Wisent

SGes Altencelle

SG Duderstadt

SV v. 1924 Frethand e.V.
SSGrp MTV Stoecken
VfF Hannover

SC Linden 69

SV Hameln |

Egestorf 52

SB Broistedt 1

SV Suelfeld

SV Ahlum

SV Kaltenweide |
USGes Klein-Buchholz
SSGem Salzgitter

SV Hameln |

Hagen 26

SB Broistedt 2

UBC

SV Bueckeburg

SV Mariensee
Burgdorfer SGes

SV Barsinghausen 01
SV Kaltenweide Il
SGes Linden 04

SV Leiferde

V{F Hannover

1.S 2.5 3.S 4.S Summe Finale Gesamt

95
93
94
91
94
97
96

91

92
95
92
93
95
95
93
94
95
93
91
89
91
93
91
94
94
94
9
91
90
92
93
93
0
91

94
97
94
94
96
96
94

96

95
92
94
94
91
95
94
94
94
86
93
94
92
93
95
94
95
92
93
92
96
92
90
96
90
94

92
92
9
94
96
94
92

96

96
96
94
97
0
88
95
95
94
96
93
95
95
92
93
91
90
90
93
95
92
92
96
92
95
90

98
95
97
99
91
89
94

95

92
92
94
90
97
95
91
90
90
97
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
95
91
92
92
93
90
88
93
93

379
377
379
378
377
376
376

378

375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
369
369
369
368
368

96,6
98,0
94,7
95,5
96,1
95,5
93,9

89,7

475,6
475,0
473,7
473,5
473,1
471,5
469,9

467,7
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35 Fliess Dirk

36 Hohmann Michael
37 Neddermeier  Sebastian
38 Brandes Andreas
39 Lehne Rolf

40 Lihs Andree
41 Bonhagen Bernd

42 Jaekel Mirko

43 Fuellgrabe Oliver
44 Busse Torsten
45 van der Grinten Martin
46 Wolf Bernd

47 Hermann Juergen
48 Grotefend Axel

49 Kost Hartmut
50 Schneegluth  Thomas
51 Suerie Matthias
52 Stuhlpfarrer  Thomas
53 Boesewill Thomas
54 Gallardo Justo-Javier
55 Lohmann Dieter
56 Sturm Heiko

57 Harsdorf Nils

58 Prigge Alwin

59 Knopke Thomas
60 Tomicki Martin
61 Heinicke Rene'

62 Steuerer Willy

63 Berkhan Matthias
64 Schmedt Olaf

65 Hebenbrock  Bernd

66 Wassmann Jan-Oliver
67 Lampe Wolfgang
68 Lieske Bernd

69 Hellwig JHuirr‘;’en
70Klein Christian
71 Olbrich Kersten
72 Veit Steffen
73 Reichwagen  Jens

74 Hastedt Kai

SV Ahlum

SV Almke

SBr Suepplingen

USKor Gifhorn |

SSGem Hildesheim e V. II.
SGes Emmen

SC Langenholtensen

SV Scheuen

SSGem Hildesheim e V. II.
V{F Hannover

SV v. 1924 Frethand e.V.
SV Grafhorst

SV Volksdorf

SSGem Salzgitter

SGes Ahlten

KKSV Langendamm e.V.
VfF Hannover

SG Harlingerode

SK Walsrode

SV Kaltenweide |

SV Ahnebergen-Barnstedt
VfF Hannover

SV Garssen

SchV Lichtenmoor eV.
SG Oldenstadt

SBr Suepplingen

sV

Wedel heine/Wedesbuettel |
SV Westen

SV Ahlum

SV Lachendorf

Sch.G. Soltau

KKV'S Abbesbuettel

SV Scheuen

SV Kaltenweide |

V{F Hannover

SBr Suepplingen
SB Freiheit
Hagen 26

Hagen 26

SV Waffensen

95
97
94
92
93
92
89
92
87
93
90
94
88
88
90
90
88
89
91
89
94
92
93
93
92
93

92
89
90
92
91
92
91

88

89
88
85
88
90

94
88
88
92
94
93
94
93
94
92
89
89
94
96
90
92
94
91
92
92
93
91
89
91
94
92

88

91
91
91
88
90
90
93

92

92
89
94
90
90

87
92
96
95
93
88
92
0
95
92
93
89
91
89
94
92
93
0
88
92
86
91
93
91
91
86

0

89
93
92
94
93
92
90

95

88
93
91
93
91

92
91
90
89
88
94
92
92
91
90
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
95
94
92
92
91
90
90
88
93

92

92
91
91
90
90
90
90

89

94
93
93
92
92

368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
364

364

364
364
364
364
364
364
364

364

363
363
363
363
363
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75 Nachtigall Joern

76 Bock Michael

77 Lange Hermann

78 Haase Torsten

79 Harneit Thomas

80 Friedrichsmeier Achim

81 Hannig Andreas

82 Reinhardt Volker

83 Hollmann Olaf

84 Focke Marc

85 Heinrich Olaf

86 Hellkamp Sascha

87 Neumann Gerd-Peter

88 Lohmeyer Gerd

89 Pralle Axel

90 Rudolph Reinhard

91 Steenbuck Reiner

92 Freter Simon

93 Lemmermann  Olaf

94 Schebela Holger

95 Hahne Ingo

96 Oppermann Ralf

97 Bischoff Gerhard

98 Witte Ralf

99 Westermann  Harry

. Frank-

100 Sieling Michael
101 Spittel Andreas
102 Klee Ingmar
103 Przyklenk Sven
104 Przybilla Andreas
105 Hirte Thorsten
106 Vogel Gerhard
107 Meints Gerd
108 Meier Henning
109 Bernhard Philipp
110 Thies Aljoscha
111 Schempp Burkhard
112 Brandt Christian
113 Weigelt Volker
114 Freier Sven

SV Hameln |
SV Lachendorf
SV Borchd
sV

Wedelheine/Wedesbuettel |

SB Broistedt 1
SchV LeeseelV.
SP Brackstedt 1

SV Stoecken
KKSV Gross lIsede

KKSV Langendamm e.V.

SV Eschedel
ESG Einbeck
SV Kaltenweide |1

KKSV Langendamm e.V.

SV Ess |

SV Lachendorf
SG Bienenbuettel
SV Hameln 1|
SV Achim |

SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V.

SV Kolenfeld |

SV Bavenstedt e.V.
SV Oyten

SB Kalefeld |

SSG - Wisent

DJK BI.-W. Hildesheim
eV.

SV Gladebeck e.V.
SV Waffensen

SV Poggenhagen
BSSV

SV Nordgoltern
SchV Hassel elV.
SchV Stedorf

SV Mueden/Dieckhorst
Braunschweiger SG
SV Westen

SSG Sieben Berge |
SV Etelsen
KKSSV Hattorf
USKor Gifhorn |

93
94
89

92
91
92
94
92
90
91
91
89
85
91
90
91
89
92
93
89
92
92
90
85

89

92
89
89
91
89
94
85
85
89
87
88
93
88
91

88
91
92

90

92
94
91
86
89
93
93
93
90
93
91
92
91
94
93

91
92
97
91
91

92

85
90
90
88
92
89
90
93
91
90
91
93
90
91

91
87
92

92

92
91
94
0
89
87
87
88
95
89
87
89
89
88
87
96
93
89
85

91
86

92
0
91
91
90
91
91
0
89
94
92
86
88
86

91
91
90

90

87
87
86
92
92
92
91
90
88
94
92
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
87
95
93

93

91
91
90
90
89
86
93
91
90
88
88
87
92
90

363
363
363

363

363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
360

360

360
360
360
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
358
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115Lenz

116 Dankert
117 Bittenbinder
118 Neuse

119 Steuerer
120 Wille

121 Gohlke

122 Krull

123 Blumenhagen
124 Pfahlert
125 Frei

126 Abramowski
127 Wolters
128 Boese

129 Grosskreutz
130 Koenig

131 Kuehn

132 Kurwan
133 Scheffel
134 Findeisen
135 Blumenhagen
136 Regenhardt
137 Bueckmann
138 Berend

139 Schwarz
140 Huelsing
141 Rehwinkel
142 Tegtmeier
143 Rotermund
144 Allermann
145 Blut

146 Seeger

147 Timpe

148 Bruns

149 Kaufmann
150 Mueller
151 Pflug

152 Kopowski
153 Sonnabend
154 Koerber
155 Schlieske
156 Bahlke

Juergen
Thomas
Jens
Marco
Stephan
Andreas
Jan
Dietmar
Andreas
Thomas
Reinhard
Thorald
Dirk
Ben
Armin
Burkhard
Thomas
Reiner
Thomas
Michael
Frank
Dirk
Joerg
Olaf
Lorenz
Michael
Eric
Detlef
Thomas
Henning
Thomas
Heiko
Karsten
Dirk
Benjamin
Dirk
Andreas
Dirk
Dirk
Heinz
Martin
Hans-

SV Wilschel

SG Harlingerode |
SSGrp MTV Stoecken
SG Zéllerfeld

SV Barme

SchV Stedorf

SB Freiheit

SV Nordgoltern
SB Kalefeld |

SV Niedersachsene.V.
USKor Gifhorn |
SGes Linden 04
SV Vallstedt

V{F Hannover Il1
SSG Sieben Berge |
Hagen 26

SP Brackstedt 1
SGes Emmen

SG Zéllerfeld

SV Bueckeburg
SB Kalefeld |

SSGi Solling

SchV Steyerberg e.V.
V{F Hannover Il1
SGes Grasleben 1
SV Nordgoltern
SV Kaltenweide 1
SG Harlingerode |
SV Achim i

SV Achim|

SG Zéllerfeld

SV Suelfeld

KKSV Lengede

SSGem Hildesheim e V. II.

TB Bortfeld

SV Almke

SGes Linden 04

V{S Kirchhorst
Sch.-Ges. Bad Pyrmont
SV Osterwald U/E

SV Grossburgwedel 1888

SV Fischbeck

85
91
92
90
90
87
89
88

92
89
87
90
87
89
89
85
91
85
85
90
90
92
89
90
90
86
92
89
89
90
88

90
88
85

89
91
89
93
90

93
0
0
91
89
88
82
89
91
85
88
91
87
87
85
96
92
89
92
90
87
91
89
91
83
85
85
89
85
87
88
91
0
88
91
91
91
87
89
86
88
91

89
88
86
85
85
94
91
91
90
90
89
88
88
88
86

94
92
90
90
90
88
88
87
94
93
91
90
88
87
86
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
85
89
88
87

358
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
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157 Lokotsch
158 Thoele
159 Voges
160 Gerland
161 Mueller
162 Bockelmann
163 Nitschke
164 Wehrstedt
165 Hinse
166 Fiss

167 Roehrs
168 Bekmann
169 Roebbel
170 Hentze
171 Schneider
172 Krumm
173 Mueller
174 Weikert
175 Schleupner
176 Ahnen
177 Henze
178 Wollers

179 Schlobohm

180 Rosebrock
181 Hilke

182 Heine

183 Schmidt
184 Lau

185 Brunke

186 Karsten

187 Heemsoth
188 Friess

189 Briske

190 Linde

191 Heuer

192 Gerland

193 Jopp

194 Brahmstaedt
195 Kipp

Juergen
Ingo
Heinfried
Guenter
Hagen
Martin
Friedhelm
Olaf
Maik
Dennis
Stefan
Carsten
Jens
Stefan
Holger
Michael
Lars
Christian
Henry
Martin
Theo
Stefan
Thorsten

Hans-
Joachim

Marcus
Olaf
Karsten
Andreas
Martin
Ralph
Heinz-
Werner
Juergen
Andreas

Karsten

Thomas
Hagen
Ingo
Florian
Pierre
Uwe

SGes Ahlten

SchV Stedorf

SSG Sieben Berge |
SSG - Wisent

SG Duderstadt

SchV Lichtenmoor e.V.
SB Freiheit

SV Suelfeld

SV Hameln 1i

SG Vienenburg |

SV Reessum

SV Broitzem

SGes Voitze

SP Brackstedt 1

SV Lindhorst

SV Hameln I

SSGrp MTV Stoecken

SSpGem Flachstoeckheim

SV Westen
SV Luthe

SV v. 1924 Freihand e V. I

SG Gittelde |
SV Reessum

SV Achim |

SSGi Solling

SGes Emmen

1910er Northeim

SG Gittelde |
KKS"Waldheil" Sehlde

SSGi Solling

SV Ahnebergen-Barnstedt

SV BEversen
SV

Wedel heine/Wedesbuettel |

BSSV

HSG v. 1367

SC Rodenberg 1
V{F Hannover Il1

KKSV Langendamm e.V.

SG Gittelde |

92
92
80
89
86
88
90
85
88
80
85
88
87
81
92
81
88
87
86
83
80
85

88
88

89
87
91
84

79

86
83

82

86
88
85
83

86
89
88
88
91
89
86
91

92
86
86
89
87
90
0
86
91
85
92
88
86

85
90
86
88
85
86

86

83
82

85

88
88
89

80
88

86
82
92
81
90
90
83
85
90
89
89
88
87
86

90
88
85
91
88
88
86

88

86
85
83
87
86

93

93
90

89

83
82
79
82
86
82

353
353
352
352
351
351
351
350
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
348
348
348
347
347
347
347

346

346
345
345
345
344
344

343

343
342

342

340
340
339
338
337
337
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196 Pasewark
197 Kost

198 Fuellgrabe
199 Boesen

200 Mussmann
201 Homann
202 Feuerriegel
203 Pehlivan
204 Bartling
205 Heydebreck

Andreas
Klaus-
Heinrich
Rolf
Claus
Thomas
Fred
Dirk
Cikat
Thomas
Torben

SV Heinrichshagen
SGes Ahlten

SB Osterode

SV Reessum

SV Mariensee

SV Mariensee

SGi Luechow

SchV Landesbergen e.V.
SSV Wennigsen

SK Visselhoevede

80
87
86
77
83
84
88
90
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79
85

86
85

89
79
74
78

81
81
72

78
72
82

82
80

85
77
85
77
82
81

0 0O

334
333

332
330
327
327
322
311
248

90
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